m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

Sir John Franklin School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Fees and Charges Approved

Alternative Program - Arts Centered Learning Fee
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration

Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Basketball - Celebration

Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee

Athletics - Volleyball - Celebration

Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee

Clubs - Art Club

Clubs - Drama Club - Cast and Crew

Course Fee - Art

Course Fee - Ceramics

Course Fee - Choir

Course Fee - Construction

Course Fee - Dance

Course Fee - Drama

Course Fee - Fashion Studies

Course Fee - Fibre Arts

Course Fee - Food Studies

Course Fee - Instrumental Music

Course Fee - Instrumental Music

Course Fee - Photography

Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - Granary Road - TASC/CSSI
Field Trip - Active Living - Life Skills - TASC/CSSI
Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming

Field Trip - Active Living - WinSport

Field Trip - Career Experience - SAIT Career Exploration Centre
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Fish Creek Park
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park
Field Trip - Events/Farewell - Farewell Celebration

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

75.00
10.00
20.00
29.00
12.00
52.00
72.00
72.00
85.00
85.00
10.00
22.00
25.00
10.00
45.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
65.00
70.00
10.00
15.00
27.50
25.00
20.00
27.50
15.00
15.00
27.50
25.00
25.00
46.00
11.00
33.00
25.00
27.50
25.00
44.00
48.00
16.00
47.00
20.00
54.00
30.00
22.00
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Sir John Franklin School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Dance Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Arts Commons

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Band Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Clay for Kids

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Dance - University of Calgary
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Decidedly Jazz Danceworks

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Performance Tour
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - StoryBook Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Performance

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Veritgo Theatre

Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitman Game
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - My World Conference

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Hangar Flight Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Leighton Art Centre

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum

Field Trip - Open Minds

Field Trip - Science Experience - Aggie Days

Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead

Field Trip - Science Experience - Bow Habitat Station

Field Trip - Science Experience - Butterfield Acres

Field Trip - Science Experience - Cagary Farmyard

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Waste Management Facility
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Waste Management Facility
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo

Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Jumpingpound Demonstration Forest
Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower

In School - Active Living - Escape Room

In School - Active Living - Inline Skating

In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit

In School - Music Therapy - TASC/CSSI

In School - Science Experience - Butterfly Wings N' Wishes

In School - Science Experience - Mad Science

In School - Science Experience - Scientists In School

Noon Hour Activity Fee - JR

2023-24 Middle & Junior High Common Fee List
Athletics - All Sports - Celebration

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

27.50
36.00
34.00
40.00
33.00
22.00
16.50
27.50
375.00
625.00
31.00
13.00
38.00
16.50
30.00
26.00
42.00
27.00
24.00
35.00
60.00
97.00
16.00
21.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
16.50
20.00
44.00
23.00
30.00
24.00
11.00
16.00
26.00
27.00
23.00
14.00
40.00
9.00
29.00
17.00
30.00

30.00
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If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - All Sports - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - All Sports - Team Fee

Athletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee

Athletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration

Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Basketball - Celebration

Athletics - Basketball - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration

Athletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration

Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball - Celebration

Athletics - Volleyball - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball - Team Fee

Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
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150.00
200.00
200.00
575.00
13.00
28.00
32.00
54.00
15.00
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84.00
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12.00
46.00
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12.00
46.00
69.00
52.00
12.00
46.00
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12.00
45.00
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52.00
13.00
29.00
29.00
13.00
38.00
38.00
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13.00
29.00
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15.00
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11.00
37.00
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If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration

Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee

Clubs - Art Club

Course Fee - Art

Course Fee - Construction

Course Fee - Design Studies

Course Fee - Drama

Course Fee - Fashion Studies

Course Fee - Food Studies

Course Fee - Instrumental Music

Course Fee - Leadership

Course Fee - Outdoor Education

Course Fee - Photography

Course Fee - Robotics

Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing/Kayaking
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing

Field Trip - Active Living - Cross Country Skiing
Field Trip - Active Living - Escape Room

Field Trip - Active Living - Golf

Field Trip - Active Living - Granary Road

Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking

Field Trip - Active Living - Mountain Biking

Field Trip - Active Living - Repsol Sport Centre
Field Trip - Active Living - Skating

Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing/Snowboarding
Field Trip - Active Living - Snowshoeing

Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming

Field Trip - Active Living - WinSport

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Camp Chief Hector
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Kamp Kiwanis
Field Trip - Career Experience - SAIT Career Exploration Centre
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - ATCO Blue Flame Kitchen
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11.00
38.00
42.00
49.00
11.00
37.00
41.00
50.00
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36.00
52.00
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17.00
25.00
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22.00
27.00
34.00
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17.00
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19.00
26.00
28.00
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50.00
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25.00
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48.00
56.00
412.00
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18.00
35.00
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If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park

Field Trip - Events/Farewell - GR 9 Farewell

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta International Band Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Arts Commons

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - LitCon

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Movie Event

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Storybook Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Veritgo Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Vertigo Theatre

Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitman Game
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - My World Conference

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Canadian Sports Hall of Fame

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Hangar Flight Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Leighton Art Centre

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - The Military Museums

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Youthlink Calgary Police Interpretive Centre
Field Trip - Open Minds

Field Trip - Out of Province - Bamfield

Field Trip - Out of Province - Canada

Field Trip - Out of Province - Sailing - BC

Field Trip - Science Experience - Aggie Days

Field Trip - Science Experience - Ann & Sandy Cross Conservation Area
Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead

Field Trip - Science Experience - Bow Habitat Station

Field Trip - Science Experience - Butterfield Acres

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Waste Management Facility
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo

Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society
Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Journey 2050

Field Trip - Science Experience - Jumpingpound Demonstration Forest
Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration

Field Trip - Science Experience - Mayor's Environment Expo

Field Trip - Science Experience - Ralph Klein Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch
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51.00
59.00
35.00
61.00
96.00
37.00
40.00
38.00
59.00
28.00
399.00
34.00
32.00
41.00
34.00
34.00
26.00
46.00
28.00
32.00
32.00
27.00
38.00
82.00
30.00
18.00
66.00
2610.00
3500.00
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21.00
36.00
27.00
32.00
31.00
48.00
20.00
37.00
48.00
28.00
27.00
19.00
35.00
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30.00
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71.00
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If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory

Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark
Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - City Hall

In School - Active Living - Escape Room

In School - Active Living - Inline Skating

In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Clay for Kids

In School - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum Kit
In School - Science Experience - AstroDome Planetarium
In School - Science Experience - Scientists in School

In School - Teacher’s Pet

Noon Hour Activity Fee - JR
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28.00
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